
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  159 SCT:  64

12084 Differ 42.83 0 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

12176 Sadie 0.00 3 2 0NQ 0McElroy 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  163 SCT:  62

16106 Josephine 57.92 2 1 0NQ 1Damgaard 0

16178 Brandie 0.00 1 1 0NQ 2Allan 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  167 SCT:  59

20183 Terre 55.28 0 01 100Q 0Davies 0

20131 Wave 44.08 3 2 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20143 Sophie 57.61 0 2 0NQ 1Johnson 0

20150 Joey 60.39 0 2 0NQ 0Kuivinen 0

20154 Magnus 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 1

20179 Enzo 53.19 0 1 0NQ 1Juel 0

20184 Smitty 74.83 2 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

20185 Ollie 63.26 0 2 0NQ 2Alcorn 0

20148 Maisie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Pampuch 0

20181 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  167 SCT:  63

24186 Villain 52.62 2 2 0NQ 2Galloway 0

24187 Quest 60.60 1 0 0NQ 2Rensink 0

24188 Tess 58.31 3 1 0NQ 3Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  163 SCT:  67

12170 Tanna 72.61 5 2 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  167 SCT:  64

16171 Moxie 67.57 0 01 91Q 0Kowalchyk 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  69

08076 Kazzie 38.42 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

08072 Francois 40.45 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

04070Special Agent Scully 47.33 0 03 100Q 0McFaul-Solum 0

08074 Journey 59.35 0 04 100Q 0Torgerson 0

08071 Zim 70.03 3 4 0NQ 2Dingmann 0

08078 Ben 38.68 0 1 0NQ 1Breese 0

08079 Öcho 52.82 0 0 0NQ 0Gardner 0

08081 Dalee 45.02 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

08082 Guppy 49.17 1 0 0NQ 0McFaul-Solum 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  159 SCT:  64

12095 Tempest 34.18 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

12096 Rainey 40.57 0 02 100Q 0Julius 0

12087 Bunny 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Palm 1

12089 Kaemon 34.17 0 0 0NQ 1Kaye 0

12091 Jif 37.81 1 1 0NQ 1Nelson 0

12092 Hazel 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Olson 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  163 SCT:  62

16119 Mozzer 36.67 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16108 Sketcher 36.95 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16098 Twix 39.58 0 03 100Q 0Wagner 0

16107 Impulse 41.95 0 04 100Q 0Manning 0

16102 Smokin 42.21 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16110 Eddie 47.77 0 0 100Q 0Mendoza 0

16100 Rusty 53.63 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16111 Chantelle 55.24 0 0 100Q 0Geving 0

16101 Ginny 58.40 0 0 100Q 0Baker 0

16097 Merlee 40.67 1 1 0NQ 1Kaye 0

16105 Ukko 37.78 0 1 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16109 Jax 42.40 0 1 0NQ 2Waltonen 0

16116 Maya 43.33 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

16189 Lucy 50.46 2 0 0NQ 0Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  59

20149 Cricket 34.16 0 01 100Q 0Lewis 0

20151 Kite 38.11 0 02 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20153 Jazzy 38.80 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

20123 Twizzle 42.25 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20120 Sharp 46.25 0 0 100Q 0Davies 0

20136 Bear 49.63 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20121 Laser 52.60 0 0 100Q 0Callery 0

20125 Zenna 51.17 0 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20128 Kyxx 39.86 1 1 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20132 Flash 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Decker 1

20135 Chewie 0.00 2 3 0NQ 0Wedel 1

20138 Sticks 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Hoye 1

20139 Izzy 48.71 1 0 0NQ 0Copsey 0

20142 Nemes 0.00 2 3 0NQ 1Doll-Kiefer 1

20146 Free-Beer 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Carlier 1

20156 Power 44.50 0 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20134 Jedi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  167 SCT:  63

24162 Guilty 42.82 0 01 100Q 0Houg 0

24158 Ice 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Scott 1

24159 George 47.12 1 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24160 Surak 43.27 1 2 0NQ 1Osgood 0

24163 Indigo 62.13 2 0 0NQ 1Neher 0

24164 Roger 44.82 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24165 Zim 49.86 2 0 0NQ 0Decker 0

24168 Selar 48.60 2 1 0NQ 1Osgood 0

24169 Tark 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Hartmann 1

24166 Prince 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greenstone 0

24167 Asha 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  74

04032 Roar 39.70 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

04031 Muncie 40.61 0 02 100Q 0Huett 0

04036 Katie 40.96 0 03 100Q 0Pertile 0

04035 Niner 54.79 0 04 100Q 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  159 SCT:  69

08043 Henry 42.47 0 01 100Q 0Swingen 0

08042 Gwennie 45.77 0 02 100Q 0Kaye 0

08044 Spice 49.95 0 03 100Q 0Malicki 0

08041 Frankie 55.00 0 04 100Q 0Nord 0

08038 Razzle 49.87 2 2 0NQ 3McGovern 1

08040 Twister 37.91 0 1 0NQ 1Yost 0

08045 Paisley 58.94 1 2 0NQ 2Bowden 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  64

16051 Zia 36.97 0 01 100Q 0Morris 0

16059 Getty 63.10 0 02 100Q 0Hitch 0

16055 Beamer 40.78 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 0

16056 Spring 42.39 0 1 0NQ 1Trempe 0

16058 Lever 47.50 0 2 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  167 SCT:  68

20061 Lila 44.09 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0

20067 Dylan 50.44 0 02 100Q 0Carlier 0

20068 Wrigley 56.55 0 03 100Q 0Contois 0

20060 Sterling 57.16 1 2 0NQ 2Olson 0

20064 Zuri 50.96 1 1 0NQ 1Mihalek 0

20065 MoMo 59.60 1 0 0NQ 0Scott 0

20062 Houston 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Galloway 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  130 SCT:  75

08023 Stone 44.31 0 01 100Q 0Torgerson 0

08024 Marcel 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Anderson 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  130 SCT:  70

12006 Emmylou 34.73 0 01 100Q 0Flynn 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  132 SCT:  66

16177 Groot 56.86 1 01 90Q 0Murphy 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  134 SCT:  66

24029 Envy 41.28 0 01 100Q 0Hince 0

24028 Phoenix 51.87 2 2 0NQ 2Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  134 SCT:  70

16002 WiFi 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0Allan 1

16020 Keen 0.00 5 3 0NQ 3Callery 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  134 SCT:  71

20004 Ali 88.39 0 0 83NQ 0Landers 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  73

08005 Charlotte 48.05 1 01 95Q 0Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  70

12085 Kindle 61.94 2 2 0NQ 2Olson 0

12175 Punky 69.99 4 1 0NQ 0Contois 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  157 SCT:  68

16010 Cutty 0.00 2 0 0NQ 2Escher 1

16011 Mochi 42.72 2 2 0NQ 0Giedd 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  160 SCT:  65

20012 Proxy 43.33 2 1 0NQ 1Allan 0

20014 Codigo 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Morris 1

20015 Tonka 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Strandberg 1

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  160 SCT:  68

24019 Uisge 57.41 1 01 95Q 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  160 SCT:  70

16001 Leia 78.78 1 0 79NQ 0Landers 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  160 SCT:  73

20003 Clipper 67.84 3 0 0NQ 0Corrigan 0

20172 Mercury 55.20 0 0 0NQ 1Rensink 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

08076 Kazzie 40.07 0 01* 100Q 0Pertile 0

08079 Öcho 48.61 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

08072 Francois 45.17 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12089 Kaemon 36.19 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

12095 Tempest 36.38 0 02 100Q 0Yost 0

12096 Rainey 41.52 0 03 100Q 0Julius 0

12091 Jif 42.47 0 04 100Q 0Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16097 Merlee 40.77 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

16098 Twix 41.25 0 02* 100Q 0Wagner 0

16119 Mozzer 44.13 0 03 100Q 0Miller 0

16107 Impulse 44.97 0 04 100Q 0Manning 0

16109 Jax 48.66 0 0 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16110 Eddie 53.15 0 0 100Q 0Mendoza 0

16100 Rusty 60.96 0 0 0NQ 0Glommen 0

16108 Sketcher 40.80 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16116 Maya 41.98 1 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20138 Sticks 36.72 0 01* 100Q 0Hoye 0

20151 Kite 41.10 0 02* 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20139 Izzy 47.33 0 03 100Q 0Copsey 0

20146 Free-Beer 47.72 0 04 100Q 0Carlier 0

20136 Bear 52.40 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20123 Twizzle 51.32 1 0 0NQ 0Loose 0

20135 Chewie 0.00 1 3 0NQ 1Wedel 1

20153 Jazzy 50.95 0 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

24164 Roger 50.25 1 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

20134 Jedi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Steinbach 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24169 Tark 39.72 0 01* 100Q 0Hartmann 0

24159 George 53.25 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04032 Roar 44.56 0 01* 100Q 0Julius 0

04031 Muncie 44.63 0 02 100Q 0Huett 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08044 Spice 54.97 0 01* 100Q 0Malicki 0

08041 Frankie 49.19 1 2 0NQ 1Nord 0

08043 Henry 50.23 1 0 0NQ 0Swingen 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12170 Tanna 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16051 Zia 42.01 0 1 0NQ 0Morris 0

16055 Beamer 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Derr 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  143 SCT:  44

12175 Punky 33.59 2 1 0NQ 0Contois 0

12176 Sadie 35.83 3 3 0NQ 2McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  148 SCT:  42

16177 Groot 31.49 0 01 100Q 0Murphy 0

16178 Brandie 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Allan 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  153 SCT:  41

20148 Maisie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Pampuch 1

20179 Enzo 29.29 0 0 0NQ 2Juel 0

20181 Pose 26.90 1 0 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

20183 Terre 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Davies 1

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  153 SCT:  43

24168 Selar 32.62 0 01 100Q 0Osgood 0

24187 Quest 36.30 0 02 100Q 0Rensink 0

24158 Ice 0.00 3 0 0NQ 0Scott 1

24186 Villain 32.23 1 0 0NQ 0Galloway 0

24188 Tess 29.02 0 0 0NQ 2Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  148 SCT:  47

12170 Tanna 42.30 2 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  153 SCT:  48

20172 Mercury 38.12 1 0 0NQ 1Rensink 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  143 SCT:  47

08078 Ben 26.54 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08072 Francois 28.85 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

08076 Kazzie 29.09 0 03 100Q 0Pertile 0

04070Special Agent Scully 34.88 0 04 100Q 0McFaul-Solum 0

08082 Guppy 35.18 0 0 100Q 0McFaul-Solum 0

08071 Zim 70.96 1 2 0NQ 2Dingmann 0

08074 Journey 42.30 2 1 0NQ 3Torgerson 0

08079 Öcho 30.16 1 1 0NQ 1Gardner 0

08081 Dalee 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kaye 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  143 SCT:  44

12095 Tempest 23.67 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

12089 Kaemon 24.74 0 02 100Q 0Kaye 0

12091 Jif 28.01 0 03 100Q 0Nelson 0

12096 Rainey 28.59 0 04 100Q 0Julius 0

12092 Hazel 31.13 0 0 100Q 0Olson 0

12084 Differ 31.55 2 0 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

12085 Kindle 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

12087 Bunny 29.49 1 0 0NQ 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  42

16102 Smokin 26.22 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16108 Sketcher 26.55 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16119 Mozzer 27.02 0 03 100Q 0Miller 0

16109 Jax 28.40 0 04 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16097 Merlee 29.13 0 0 100Q 0Kaye 0

16189 Lucy 30.00 0 0 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16107 Impulse 31.06 0 0 100Q 0Manning 0

16110 Eddie 33.38 0 0 100Q 0Mendoza 0

16111 Chantelle 38.65 0 0 100Q 0Geving 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16098 Twix 30.07 2 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16100 Rusty 46.98 1 0 0NQ 0Glommen 0

16101 Ginny 55.38 1 2 0NQ 0Baker 0

16105 Ukko 29.04 1 1 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16106 Josephine 40.49 1 0 0NQ 0Damgaard 0

16116 Maya 43.33 0 1 0NQ 2Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  41

20128 Kyxx 25.51 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20153 Jazzy 27.40 0 02 100Q 0Loose 0

20139 Izzy 28.74 0 03 100Q 0Copsey 0

20120 Sharp 29.66 0 04 100Q 0Davies 0

20123 Twizzle 32.22 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20152 Yikes 33.81 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20125 Zenna 34.72 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20136 Bear 36.41 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20121 Laser 44.26 2 0 0NQ 0Callery 0

20122 Elvis 34.34 0 2 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20131 Wave 34.14 2 1 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

20132 Flash 23.84 0 0 0NQ 1Decker 0

20134 Jedi 38.48 2 0 0NQ 0Steinbach 0

20135 Chewie 38.06 1 2 0NQ 0Wedel 0

20138 Sticks 24.75 0 0 0NQ 1Hoye 0

20142 Nemes 27.97 2 1 0NQ 2Doll-Kiefer 0

20143 Sophie 37.77 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

20146 Free-Beer 31.46 1 1 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20149 Cricket 23.57 0 0 0NQ 2Lewis 0

20150 Joey 42.42 1 0 0NQ 1Kuivinen 0

20151 Kite 26.89 1 1 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20156 Power 25.68 0 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  153 SCT:  43

24159 George 43.05 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24160 Surak 31.53 1 1 0NQ 2Osgood 0

24162 Guilty 30.93 0 0 0NQ 1Houg 0

24163 Indigo 51.23 2 0 0NQ 0Neher 0

24164 Roger 30.67 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24165 Zim 35.25 1 0 0NQ 0Decker 0

24167 Asha 37.90 0 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24169 Tark 25.68 0 0 0NQ 1Hartmann 0

24166 Prince 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Greenstone 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  143 SCT:  52

04036 Katie 27.51 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

04031 Muncie 27.95 0 02 100Q 0Huett 0

04032 Roar 29.25 0 03 100Q 0Julius 0

04035 Niner 41.20 0 04 100Q 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  143 SCT:  49

08044 Spice 28.33 0 01 100Q 0Malicki 0

08043 Henry 29.18 0 02 100Q 0Swingen 0

08038 Razzle 29.66 0 03 100Q 0McGovern 0

08042 Gwennie 33.50 0 04 100Q 0Kaye 0

08041 Frankie 42.17 0 0 100Q 0Nord 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

08040 Twister 26.19 0 0 0NQ 1Yost 0

08045 Paisley 42.21 0 0 0NQ 1Bowden 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  153 SCT:  46

16058 Lever 24.41 0 01 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

16051 Zia 24.94 0 02 100Q 0Morris 0

16056 Spring 27.48 0 03 100Q 0Trempe 0

16055 Beamer 27.77 0 04 100Q 0Derr 0

16059 Getty 45.27 0 0 100Q 0Hitch 0

16053 Cherry 38.66 2 0 0NQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  153 SCT:  48

20064 Zuri 29.65 0 01 100Q 0Mihalek 0

20068 Wrigley 38.78 0 02 100Q 0Contois 0

20065 MoMo 39.26 0 03 100Q 0Scott 0

20060 Sterling 36.56 0 0 0NQ 1Olson 0

20061 Lila 31.03 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

20067 Dylan 43.68 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20062 Houston 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Galloway 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  97 SCT:  42

08023 Stone 24.88 0 0 0NQ 1Torgerson 0

08024 Marcel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  103 SCT:  34

20026 Kismet 15.65 0 0 0NQ 1Plekkenpol 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  103 SCT:  37

24028 Phoenix 37.86 0 1 0NQ 2Anderson 0

24029 Envy 23.14 0 1 0NQ 0Hince 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  103 SCT:  39

16020 Keen 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Callery 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  103 SCT:  42

20022 Sypha 34.34 1 01 95Q 0Wheatley 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  132 SCT:  47

08005 Charlotte 40.44 1 1 0NQ 0Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  132 SCT:  44

12006 Emmylou 30.35 1 01 95Q 0Flynn 0

12008 Espresso 31.32 1 02 95Q 0Murphy 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  137 SCT:  42

16010 Cutty 22.32 1 2 0NQ 4Escher 0

16011 Mochi 25.11 1 0 0NQ 1Giedd 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  142 SCT:  41

20184 Smitty 40.02 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

20014 Codigo 30.77 1 02 95Q 0Morris 0

20015 Tonka 40.36 1 03 95Q 0Strandberg 0

20012 Proxy 25.28 1 0 0NQ 1Allan 0

20013 Machi 52.41 4 0 0NQ 0Wagner Kvam 0

20016 Jock 28.51 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20154 Magnus 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 1

20185 Ollie 56.93 3 1 0NQ 0Alcorn 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  142 SCT:  43

24019 Uisge 47.08 3 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  142 SCT:  46
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16002 WiFi 33.05 1 01 95Q 0Allan 0

16171 Moxie 49.04 0 02 94Q 0Kowalchyk 0

16001 Leia 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Landers 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  142 SCT:  48

20003 Clipper 31.19 0 01 100Q 0Corrigan 0

20004 Ali 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Landers 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12087 Bunny 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16109 Jax 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Waltonen ##

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24163 Indigo 42.88 0 0 16NQ 0Neher 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08044 Spice 46.78 0 0 37NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12170 Tanna 42.65 0 0 25NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08076 Kazzie 30.78 0 01 80Q 0Pertile 0

08078 Ben 34.23 0 02 80Q 0Breese 0

08082 Guppy 20.31 0 03 69Q 0McFaul-Solum 0

08079 Öcho 32.08 0 04 69Q 0Gardner 0

08083 Livi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0O'Sell 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16108 Sketcher 35.02 0 01 76Q 0Miller 0

16116 Maya 22.15 0 02 74Q 0Anderson 0

16105 Ukko 28.27 0 03 73Q 0Hayes 0

16107 Impulse 36.92 0 04 70Q 0Manning 0

16110 Eddie 32.41 0 0 54NQ 0Mendoza 0

16119 Mozzer 39.02 0 0 53NQ 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20154 Magnus 28.17 0 01 80Q 0Anderson 0

20123 Twizzle 24.00 0 02 75Q 0Loose 0

20121 Laser 25.14 0 03 73Q 0Callery 0

20135 Chewie 30.85 0 04 60Q 0Wedel 0

20122 Elvis 23.00 0 0 21NQ 0Flaws 0

20124 Titan 31.21 0 0 20NQ 0Kott 0

20132 Flash 19.78 0 0 37NQ 0Decker 0

20138 Sticks 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Hoye ##

20148 Maisie 30.24 0 0 21NQ 0Pampuch 0

20152 Yikes 26.70 0 0 50NQ 0Flaws 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24165 Zim 25.61 0 01 74Q 0Decker 0

24164 Roger 26.55 0 02 66Q 0Bixby 0

24159 George 26.78 0 0 45NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04070Special Agent Scully 22.20 0 01 69Q 0McFaul-Solum 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08041 Frankie 32.69 0 01 66Q 0Nord 0

08045 Paisley 32.15 0 02 65Q 0Bowden 0

08038 Razzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McGovern 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

12049 Jackie 34.91 0 01 80Q 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16055 Beamer 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Derr ##

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 18-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20061 Lila 26.20 0 01 74Q 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08024 Marcel 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Anderson ##

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12006 Emmylou 21.55 0 01 60Q 0Flynn 0

12175 Punky 42.54 0 0 33NQ 0Contois 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16025 Ruby 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Steinbach ##

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20013 Machi 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Wagner Kvam ##

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16002 WiFi 29.88 0 01 69Q 0Allan 0

16020 Keen 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Callery ##

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12008 Espresso 41.78 0 01 59Q 0Murphy 0

12085 Kindle 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Olson ##

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16178 Brandie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Allan ##

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20136 Bear 27.78 0 01 73Q 0Schafer 0

20012 Proxy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Allan ##

20014 Codigo 38.81 0 0 39NQ 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24188 Tess 24.55 0 0 38NQ 0Meath 0
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